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2022 NE SOLO Season Finale - 3/26/2022 to 3/27/2022

Sanction #: NE22-0326SOLO

Results
 
Girls 10&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 10Alperin, Jenna C1 17.14

ATLA-NE  9Lemelin, Presley A2 17.36

SOLO-NE 10Mitchell, Julia M3 18.94

SOLO-NE  7Osgood, Avery P4 20.06

SOLO-NE 10Malik, Amelia G5 21.86

SOLO$-NE  8Bruhm, Elise C6 22.95

SOLO-NE  8Dower, Keira M7 25.69

SOLO-NE 10Dragon, Ashley N8 25.85

SOLO$-NE  8Fernandez, Alayza V9 26.95

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE 10Teixeira, Luisa O1 34.79

SOLO-NE 10Alperin, Jenna C2 37.90

ATLA-NE  9Lemelin, Presley A3 40.89

SOLO-NE  8Desjardins, Sadie J4 40.94

SOLO-NE  9Premo, Ava S5 41.39

SOLO-NE  7Osgood, Avery P6 43.64

SOLO$-NE  9Walsh, Olivia K7 44.13

SOLO-NE  9Lenihan, Shannon G8 45.17

SOLO-NE  9Elliott, Adel T9 45.43

SOLO$-NE  8Sanborn, Miranda R10 47.87

SOLO$-NE  8Davenport, Emersyn J11 48.18

SOLO-NE 10Mitchell, Julia M12 50.72

SOLO$-NE  8Bruhm, Elise C13 52.05

SOLO$-NE  8O'Shea, Emilie J14 52.77

SOLO$-NE  8Lingel, Brooke E15 1:00.27

SOLO-NE  8Dower, Keira M16 1:03.14

SOLO-NE  7Denner, Colette L17 1:08.16

SOLO-NE 10Dragon, Ashley N--- DQ

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE  9Premo, Ava S1 1:35.40

41.89 53.51

SOLO-NE 10King, Phoebe S2 1:40.32

45.03 55.29

SOLO$-NE  8Davenport, Emersyn J3 1:42.89

50.26 52.63

SOLO-NE  9Elliott, Adel T4 1:43.00

46.45 56.55

SOLO-NE 10Mitchell, Julia M5 1:47.66

49.30 58.36

SOLO$-NE  8Lingel, Brooke E6 1:58.22

56.11 1:02.11

SOLO$-NE  8O'Shea, Emilie J7 2:03.16

57.36 1:05.80

 
Girls 10&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 10Mitchell, Julia M1 3:55.55

47.77 1:00.24

 
Girls 10&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE  8Desjardins, Sadie J1 20.69

ATLA-NE  9Lemelin, Presley A2 20.78

SOLO$-NE  8Sanborn, Miranda R3 21.49

SOLO-NE  9Premo, Ava S4 22.58

SOLO-NE  7Osgood, Avery P5 22.94

SOLO-NE  9Lenihan, Shannon G6 23.10

SOLO$-NE  8Bruhm, Elise C7 24.66

SOLO-NE 10Mitchell, Julia M8 26.11

SOLO-NE  7Denner, Colette L9 29.17

SOLO$-NE  8Lingel, Brooke E10 29.39

SOLO-NE  8Dower, Keira M11 31.29

SOLO-NE 10Dragon, Ashley N--- DQ

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 10King, Phoebe S1 44.96

SOLO$-NE  8Davenport, Emersyn J2 48.42

ATLA-NE  9Lemelin, Presley A3 48.69

SOLO-NE  9Premo, Ava S4 51.71

SOLO$-NE  8Bruhm, Elise C5 52.80

SOLO-NE 10Mitchell, Julia M6 53.68

SOLO-NE 10Malik, Amelia G7 55.45

SOLO$-NE  8Lingel, Brooke E8 58.84

SOLO-NE  9Elliott, Adel T9 1:00.54

SOLO-NE 10Dragon, Ashley N--- DQ

SOLO$-NE  8Fernandez, Alayza V--- DQ

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 10Alperin, Jenna C1 1:33.85

45.12 48.73

SOLO$-NE  9Walsh, Olivia K2 1:46.81

51.67 55.14

SOLO$-NE  8Davenport, Emersyn J3 1:47.40

53.32 54.08

SOLO$-NE  8O'Shea, Emilie J--- DQ

 
Girls 10&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 10Alperin, Jenna C1 23.71

SOLO-NE  9Lenihan, Shannon G2 25.13

SOLO-NE  8Desjardins, Sadie J3 25.38

ATLA-NE  9Lemelin, Presley A4 28.18

SOLO$-NE  9Walsh, Olivia K5 28.57

SOLO-NE  7Osgood, Avery P6 35.73

SOLO-NE 10Mitchell, Julia M7 35.95

SOLO$-NE  8O'Shea, Emilie J8 40.07

SOLO$-NE  8Lingel, Brooke E--- DQ

SOLO-NE 10Dragon, Ashley N--- DQ

SOLO$-NE  8Davenport, Emersyn J--- DQ

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE 10Teixeira, Luisa O1 45.23

SOLO-NE 10Alperin, Jenna C2 53.69

SOLO-NE 10King, Phoebe S3 1:03.16

SOLO-NE  7Osgood, Avery P4 1:21.89

SOLO$-NE  8O'Shea, Emilie J--- DQ

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE 10Teixeira, Luisa O1 1:38.92

46.41 52.51

SOLO-NE  9Elliott, Adel T--- DQ

 
Girls 10&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE  8Desjardins, Sadie J1 20.57

ATLA-NE  9Lemelin, Presley A2 25.44

SOLO-NE  7Osgood, Avery P3 25.83

SOLO$-NE  8O'Shea, Emilie J4 26.42

SOLO-NE 10Mitchell, Julia M5 26.65

SOLO$-NE  9Walsh, Olivia K6 30.29

SOLO$-NE  8Lingel, Brooke E7 31.19

SOLO$-NE  8Bruhm, Elise C--- DQ

SOLO$-NE  8Davenport, Emersyn J--- DQ

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE 10Teixeira, Luisa O1 39.65

SOLO-NE 10Alperin, Jenna C2 41.22

SOLO-NE 10Mitchell, Julia M3 1:03.02

SOLO-NE  7Osgood, Avery P4 1:03.12

SOLO$-NE  8Davenport, Emersyn J--- DQ

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE 10Teixeira, Luisa O1 1:32.18

SOLO-NE 10Alperin, Jenna C2 1:42.53

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE 10Teixeira, Luisa O1 1:26.30

40.46 45.84

ATLA-NE  9Lemelin, Presley A2 1:50.55

47.94 1:02.61

SOLO-NE 10Mitchell, Julia M3 1:58.03

51.39 1:06.64

SOLO$-NE  8O'Shea, Emilie J--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE 12Sperry, Elizabeth H1 30.07

SOLO-NE 12Musumarra, Haley E2 30.09

SOLO-NE 12Bene, Juliette Z3 30.35

USC-NE 12Cronin, Madison A4 30.54

ATLA-NE 12Gwebu, Nomusa A5 32.31

SOLO-NE 11Steckler, Nel E6 32.57

USC-NE 11Cowan, Catherine L7 33.58

ATLA-NE 11Ryan, Jennifer A8 35.02

SOLO-NE 11Babineau, Makenna L9 35.65
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2022 NE SOLO Season Finale - 3/26/2022 to 3/27/2022

Sanction #: NE22-0326SOLO

Results
(Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free)

USC-NE 11Nayak, Arya10 35.89

ATLA-NE 12Milutinovich, Lucy E11 35.95

SOLO-NE 12Perrigo, Abby M12 36.87

SOLO-NE 11Preneta, Brady K13 37.32

SOLO-NE 11McNally, Amelia A14 38.60

SOLO-NE 11Landry, Madison R15 39.51

SOLO-NE 11Anderson, Kalyn E16 41.21

ATLA-NE 12Rhinesmith, Lucille R17 42.47

SOLO$-NE 11Johnson, Caroline S18 46.78

SOLO-NE 11Geezil, Ryleigh J19 46.89

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE 12Williamson, Nora J1 59.99

28.88 31.11

USC-NE 12Sperry, Elizabeth H2 1:06.30

32.18 34.12

SOLO-NE 12Shaheen, Lena E3 1:07.56

31.78 35.78

USC-NE 12Cronin, Madison A4 1:08.15

31.98 36.17

SOLO-NE 12Bene, Juliette Z5 1:09.39

32.28 37.11

SOLO-NE 11DeLano, Camdyn Rae K6 1:13.21

35.45 37.76

SOLO-NE 11Steckler, Nel E7 1:13.28

35.01 38.27

ATLA-NE 12Gwebu, Nomusa A8 1:16.74

36.86 39.88

SOLO-NE 12Anderson, Isabel L9 1:17.34

37.73 39.61

SOLO-NE 11Babineau, Makenna L10 1:19.43

38.67 40.76

USC-NE 11Cowan, Catherine L11 1:19.56

37.21 42.35

USC-NE 11Nayak, Arya12 1:21.24

38.14 43.10

SOLO-NE 12Perrigo, Abby M13 1:23.27

40.03 43.24

ATLA-NE 12Milutinovich, Lucy E14 1:23.39

40.83 42.56

ATLA-NE 11Ryan, Jennifer A15 1:24.28

40.01 44.27

SOLO-NE 11McNally, Amelia A16 1:31.36

44.20 47.16

SOLO-NE 11Landry, Madison R17 1:31.73

41.13 50.60

SOLO$-NE 11Johnson, Caroline S18 1:38.07

47.57 50.50

ATLA-NE 12Rhinesmith, Lucille R19 1:38.73

48.97 49.76

SOLO-NE 11Anderson, Kalyn E20 1:38.87

46.11 52.76

SOLO-NE 11Geezil, Ryleigh J21 1:43.55

48.39 55.16

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE 12Sperry, Elizabeth H1 2:25.45

SOLO-NE 11Steckler, Nel E2 2:32.05

38.9040.10

SOLO-NE 11DeLano, Camdyn Rae K3 2:32.59

35.20 38.92 38.8239.65

SOLO-NE 12Bene, Juliette Z4 2:33.13

33.71 39.82 38.0741.53

USC-NE 11Nayak, Arya5 2:46.62

37.81 2:08.81

USC-NE 11Cowan, Catherine L6 2:47.67

38.35 43.40 40.6145.31

ATLA-NE 12Milutinovich, Lucy E7 2:48.62

40.62 43.66 39.1345.21

ATLA-NE 12Gwebu, Nomusa A8 2:49.79

38.18 44.11 41.2546.25

SOLO-NE 11Babineau, Makenna L9 2:51.32

43.8045.54

SOLO-NE 11McNally, Amelia A10 3:07.81

46.6250.99

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 12Musumarra, Haley E1 35.89

SOLO-NE 11Steckler, Nel E2 36.84

USC-NE 11Cowan, Catherine L3 38.07

USC-NE 12Cronin, Madison A4 38.39

SOLO-NE 12DeLano, Casey C5 38.43

USC-NE 12Sperry, Elizabeth H6 41.26

USC-NE 11Nayak, Arya7 41.52

SOLO-NE 11Anderson, Kalyn E8 41.86

SOLO-NE 11Preneta, Brady K9 43.43

ATLA-NE 12Milutinovich, Lucy E10 44.20

SOLO-NE 11McNally, Amelia A11 45.28

SOLO-NE 11Babineau, Makenna L12 45.98

ATLA-NE 11Ryan, Jennifer A13 46.38

SOLO-NE 12Perrigo, Abby M14 47.49

SOLO$-NE 11Johnson, Caroline S15 50.78

SOLO-NE 11Geezil, Ryleigh J16 51.48

SOLO-NE 11Landry, Madison R17 53.07

SOLO$-NE 11Quinn, Nora C18 59.89

ATLA-NE 12Rhinesmith, Lucille R--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 12Shaheen, Lena E1 1:21.47

39.42 42.05

SOLO-NE 12DeLano, Casey C2 1:22.62

40.72 41.90

SOLO-NE 11Steckler, Nel E3 1:23.53

42.40 41.13

SOLO-NE 11DeLano, Camdyn Rae K4 1:25.82

44.10 41.72

USC-NE 11Nayak, Arya5 1:29.37

43.85 45.52

ATLA-NE 12Milutinovich, Lucy E6 1:34.69

SOLO-NE 11Anderson, Kalyn E7 1:35.44

44.63 50.81

SOLO-NE 11Babineau, Makenna L8 1:40.58

ATLA-NE 11Ryan, Jennifer A9 1:45.18

49.83 55.35

SOLO$-NE 11Johnson, Caroline S10 1:46.12

SOLO-NE 12Anderson, Isabel L--- DQ

USC-NE 11Cowan, Catherine L--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 12Musumarra, Haley E1 39.51

ATLA-NE 12Gwebu, Nomusa A2 40.77

USC-NE 12Sperry, Elizabeth H3 42.22

SOLO-NE 12Bene, Juliette Z4 42.39

SOLO-NE 11DeLano, Camdyn Rae K5 44.91

USC-NE 12Cronin, Madison A6 45.97

SOLO-NE 12DeLano, Casey C7 46.04

USC-NE 11Nayak, Arya8 46.35

SOLO-NE 11Steckler, Nel E9 48.63

SOLO-NE 12Perrigo, Abby M10 50.11

USC-NE 11Cowan, Catherine L11 50.25

ATLA-NE 11Ryan, Jennifer A12 50.59

ATLA-NE 12Rhinesmith, Lucille R13 1:03.14

SOLO$-NE 11Johnson, Caroline S14 1:10.78

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 12Musumarra, Haley E1 1:24.70

39.89 44.81

USC-NE 12Williamson, Nora J2 1:27.29

41.63 45.66

SOLO-NE 12Bene, Juliette Z3 1:32.70

43.10 49.60

SOLO-NE 12DeLano, Casey C4 1:36.28

44.98 51.30

ATLA-NE 12Gwebu, Nomusa A5 1:38.32

45.01 53.31

USC-NE 11Nayak, Arya6 1:41.02

48.05 52.97

SOLO-NE 12Anderson, Isabel L7 1:46.26

52.19 54.07

SOLO-NE 11Steckler, Nel E8 1:47.51

51.99 55.52

SOLO-NE 12Perrigo, Abby M9 1:48.29

51.11 57.18

ATLA-NE 11Ryan, Jennifer A10 1:50.82

52.62 58.20

SOLO$-NE 11Quinn, Nora C11 2:16.92

1:07.91 1:09.01

USC-NE 12Sperry, Elizabeth H--- DQ
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2022 NE SOLO Season Finale - 3/26/2022 to 3/27/2022

Sanction #: NE22-0326SOLO

Results
 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 12Musumarra, Haley E1 29.96

USC-NE 12Sperry, Elizabeth H2 33.61

SOLO-NE 12Bene, Juliette Z3 34.28

SOLO-NE 11Steckler, Nel E4 36.96

USC-NE 12Cronin, Madison A5 36.99

SOLO-NE 11DeLano, Camdyn Rae K6 38.01

ATLA-NE 11Ryan, Jennifer A7 42.73

USC-NE 11Nayak, Arya8 50.97

ATLA-NE 12Rhinesmith, Lucille R9 51.32

SOLO-NE 11Landry, Madison R10 56.53

SOLO$-NE 11Johnson, Caroline S11 1:05.77

SOLO$-NE 11Quinn, Nora C12 1:13.78

SOLO-NE 11Geezil, Ryleigh J--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 12Musumarra, Haley E1 1:10.01

32.19 37.82

USC-NE 12Williamson, Nora J2 1:13.73

33.54 40.19

USC-NE 12Sperry, Elizabeth H3 1:19.01

36.59 42.42

SOLO-NE 12Shaheen, Lena E4 1:21.28

35.88 45.40

USC-NE 12Cronin, Madison A5 1:27.73

40.52 47.21

SOLO-NE 11Steckler, Nel E6 1:30.47

41.90 48.57

SOLO-NE 12Anderson, Isabel L7 1:44.14

48.87 55.27

USC-NE 11Nayak, Arya8 1:55.11

52.74 1:02.37

SOLO-NE 11McNally, Amelia A9 1:59.20

55.20 1:04.00

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 12Musumarra, Haley E1 1:14.37

34.04 40.33

USC-NE 12Sperry, Elizabeth H2 1:16.93

36.51 40.42

SOLO-NE 12Shaheen, Lena E3 1:20.20

34.30 45.90

SOLO-NE 11Steckler, Nel E4 1:23.85

37.41 46.44

USC-NE 11Cowan, Catherine L5 1:28.77

39.55 49.22

SOLO-NE 12Anderson, Isabel L6 1:29.99

44.84 45.15

ATLA-NE 11Ryan, Jennifer A7 1:31.21

42.21 49.00

USC-NE 11Nayak, Arya8 1:31.64

47.00 44.64

SOLO-NE 12Perrigo, Abby M9 1:35.24

45.83 49.41

SOLO-NE 11Babineau, Makenna L10 1:36.32

47.21 49.11

ATLA-NE 12Rhinesmith, Lucille R11 1:49.77

51.46 58.31

SOLO-NE 11McNally, Amelia A12 1:49.86

48.91 1:00.95

SOLO-NE 11Landry, Madison R13 1:54.46

51.48 1:02.98

SOLO$-NE 11Johnson, Caroline S14 2:01.06

56.02 1:05.04

SOLO$-NE 11Quinn, Nora C--- DQ

SOLO-NE 11Geezil, Ryleigh J--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE 12Williamson, Nora J1 2:29.64

32.19 37.35 33.7046.40

SOLO-NE 11DeLano, Camdyn Rae K2 2:49.78

37.43 44.45 37.4550.45

SOLO-NE 12Bene, Juliette Z3 2:51.99

36.11 43.47 38.6553.76

USC-NE 12Cronin, Madison A4 2:59.58

40.13 46.65 37.0455.76

SOLO-NE 11Steckler, Nel E5 3:00.09

38.89 45.41 39.9155.88

SOLO-NE 12DeLano, Casey C6 3:00.67

41.48 46.70 41.3851.11

ATLA-NE 12Gwebu, Nomusa A7 3:20.46

45.70 54.68 41.0059.08

ATLA-NE 12Milutinovich, Lucy E8 3:23.74

49.27 48.51 42.811:03.15

 
Girls 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE 14Barrett, Rhianna R1 26.25

SOLO-NE 17Chang, Melissa2 26.44

SOLO-NE 17George, Alexandra I3 26.46

SOLO-NE 14Gibbons, Mackenzie R4 26.54

SOLO-NE 17Hwang, Grace5 26.68

ATLA-NE 14Green, Sylvie B6 26.79

SOLO-NE 14Curley, Brynne M7 26.88

SOLO-NE 15Bender, Samantha S8 27.14

SOLO-NE 13Jordan, Molly A9 27.30

SOLO-NE 17Mahar, Erin M10 27.53

USC-NE 14Sperry, Catherine E11 27.54

USC-NE 15Bobiak, Gabriella G12 28.23

ATLA-NE 15Spuler, Margaret M13 28.28

USC-NE 16Jiang, Bella14 28.29

USC-NE 15Baxter, Katherine L15 28.73

USC-NE 15Sater, Olivia Y16 28.77

USC-NE 15Crowley, Katie E17 28.78

USC-NE 14Hall, Katherine A18 28.99

USC-NE 16Reiner, Emma L*19 29.00

SOLO-NE 13Gallant, Amelia R*19 29.00

ATLA-NE 16Rocha, Kaitlyn J21 29.24

SOLO-NE 17Krisler, Mae S22 29.26

USC-NE 15Zhou, Emily23 29.41

USC-NE 16Zhou, Chelsea E24 29.67

SOLO-NE 13Wu, Lana C25 29.86

SOLO-NE 15Reichart, Allison G26 30.42

USC-NE 16Xiao, Julia A27 30.54

USC-NE 13Sun, Michelle R28 30.60

ATLA-NE 14Ryan, Aoife H29 31.05

USC-NE 16Nicu, Ana Caterina30 31.08

SOLO-NE 14Bonura-Learnard, Neve L31 31.10

USC-NE 16Deshmukh, Mitali A32 31.60

ATLA-NE 13Dunn-Bolanos, Melia33 32.28

ATLA-NE 14Beltre, Marley S34 33.22

 
Girls 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 16Netishen, Julia R1 57.31

27.37 29.94

SOLO-NE 17George, Alexandra I2 57.47

27.66 29.81

SOLO-NE 17Hwang, Grace3 57.61

27.74 29.87

SOLO-NE 15Kim, Minji4 58.17

27.74 30.43

ATLA-NE 14Green, Sylvie B5 58.75

27.74 31.01

SOLO-NE 14Gibbons, Mackenzie R6 59.10

27.81 31.29

SOLO-NE 13Gallant, Amelia R7 1:00.19

28.76 31.43

SOLO-NE 15Benson, Alison N8 1:00.56

28.80 31.76

USC-NE 14Barrett, Rhianna R9 1:00.85

29.18 31.67

USC-NE 15Baxter, Katherine L10 1:01.09

29.41 31.68

ATLA-NE 15Spuler, Margaret M11 1:01.11

29.63 31.48

USC-NE 15Crowley, Katie E12 1:01.55

29.73 31.82

USC-NE 14Sperry, Catherine E13 1:01.88

29.38 32.50

USC-NE 16Reiner, Emma L14 1:02.59

30.24 32.35

USC-NE 16Zhou, Chelsea E15 1:03.35

30.69 32.66

ATLA-NE 15Stokel, Emily M16 1:03.65

30.88 32.77

SOLO-NE 13Emery, Elle M17 1:03.66

30.15 33.51

USC-NE 16Jiang, Bella18 1:04.05

30.56 33.49

ATLA-NE 14Burrus, Anna R19 1:04.16

29.77 34.39
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2022 NE SOLO Season Finale - 3/26/2022 to 3/27/2022

Sanction #: NE22-0326SOLO

Results
(Girls 100 Yard Free)

USC-NE 14Hall, Katherine A20 1:04.30

30.86 33.44

ATLA-NE 16Rocha, Kaitlyn J21 1:04.63

31.12 33.51

SOLO-NE 17Krisler, Mae S22 1:04.66

30.54 34.12

USC-NE 15Zhou, Emily23 1:05.38

30.66 34.72

USC-NE 16Xiao, Julia A24 1:06.38

31.12 35.26

USC-NE 13Sun, Michelle R25 1:06.66

32.03 34.63

SOLO-NE 14Netishen, Katherine M26 1:06.76

32.23 34.53

SOLO-NE 15Reichart, Allison G27 1:08.69

32.27 36.42

USC-NE 16Deshmukh, Mitali A28 1:08.72

32.81 35.91

SOLO-NE 14Bonura-Learnard, Neve L29 1:09.65

33.14 36.51

ATLA-NE 14Ryan, Aoife H30 1:10.57

33.13 37.44

ATLA-NE 14Beltre, Marley S31 1:16.13

37.25 38.88

 
Girls 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 17Hwang, Grace1 2:06.13

29.24 31.33 33.1832.38

ATLA-NE 15Spuler, Margaret M2 2:09.36

30.33 32.17 33.3333.53

SOLO-NE 15Bender, Samantha S3 2:09.41

29.65 32.91 32.9033.95

SOLO-NE 13Jordan, Molly A4 2:09.81

29.86 32.50 33.6333.82

USC-NE 13Kozhemiakina, Kira5 2:12.78

30.03 34.18 33.4435.13

SOLO-NE 17Mahar, Erin M6 2:14.93

30.81 34.26 34.7335.13

USC-NE 14Barrett, Rhianna R7 2:16.39

30.23 34.85 35.5035.81

USC-NE 15Crowley, Katie E8 2:17.31

31.63 34.74 34.9436.00

USC-NE 14Hall, Katherine A9 2:17.98

31.57 34.89 35.2336.29

ATLA-NE 15Nichols, Alexandra E10 2:19.31

31.89 35.60 35.2736.55

ATLA-NE 15Stokel, Emily M11 2:20.84

32.77 36.29 35.2836.50

SOLO-NE 13Tanguay, Isabella J12 2:21.13

31.86 35.93 36.0437.30

USC-NE 14Sperry, Catherine E13 2:22.89

31.65 36.31 37.0937.84

SOLO-NE 17Krisler, Mae S14 2:23.05

31.63 35.61 37.9137.90

USC-NE 16Reiner, Emma L15 2:24.27

32.68 35.98 37.4638.15

SOLO-NE 13Wu, Lana C16 2:25.62

34.24 37.77 35.7037.91

USC-NE 16Xiao, Julia A17 2:28.11

32.51 37.38 39.3738.85

ATLA-NE 14Burrus, Anna R18 2:28.93

32.82 37.90 38.8239.39

USC-NE 13Sun, Michelle R19 2:29.71

33.53 37.25 39.6739.26

SOLO-NE 15Reichart, Allison G20 2:30.94

33.90 38.59 38.7339.72

USC-NE 16Nicu, Ana Caterina21 2:33.25

34.51 38.16 40.1840.40

USC-NE 16Deshmukh, Mitali A22 2:37.21

34.87 40.34 40.0141.99

ATLA-NE 14Ryan, Aoife H23 2:45.25

36.28 42.12 42.6044.25

ATLA-NE 14Beltre, Marley S24 3:02.35

39.66 47.02 46.3449.33

 
Girls 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 13Gallant, Amelia R1 5:35.46

30.30 33.35 33.6733.42

33.97 34.66 34.57 34.22

34.78 32.52

USC-NE 15Crowley, Katie E2 6:05.90

31.60 35.77 37.1037.48

38.14 37.70 37.88 37.73

37.00 35.50

SOLO-NE 13Tanguay, Isabella J3 6:09.27

31.95 35.70 36.9636.48

37.85 39.09 37.09 38.44

38.74 36.97

USC-NE 14Hall, Katherine A4 6:15.37

32.76 36.22 38.9437.74

38.71 39.21 39.36 38.82

37.45 36.16

SOLO-NE 17Krisler, Mae S5 6:16.97

33.22 37.42 39.0438.72

38.78 38.13 38.71 38.89

37.22 36.84

USC-NE 14Sperry, Catherine E6 6:20.64

32.80 37.20 39.1638.30

38.94 39.17 39.06 39.29

39.38 37.34

USC-NE 12Sperry, Elizabeth H7 6:22.74

34.08 1:16.81 39.351:18.01

39.60

36.48

USC-NE 13Sun, Michelle R8 6:39.25

34.02 38.43 40.4339.63

41.06 41.23 41.60 41.61

41.39 39.85

 
Girls 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 13Gallant, Amelia R1 11:22.57

30.59 33.83 33.9734.43

34.55 34.54 34.25 34.97

34.36 34.50 34.27 34.57

34.56 35.29 34.01 34.63

34.64 34.07 33.84 32.70

SOLO-NE 14Curley, Brynne M2 11:46.82

30.92 34.78 35.6734.67

35.81 35.63 35.80 35.59

36.47 36.31 35.74 35.74

35.94 35.93 35.95 36.44

35.91 35.13 34.78 33.61

SOLO-NE 15Bender, Samantha S3 11:49.93

30.32 33.59 35.1834.75

35.50 35.59 35.82 35.90

36.13 36.15 36.14 36.28

36.58 36.16 36.78 36.77

36.41 36.47 35.36 34.05

SOLO-NE 13Jordan, Molly A4 12:12.56

30.96 34.24 35.6134.94

36.01 35.99 36.13 36.37

36.97 37.20 37.39 37.51

37.61 37.94 38.33 38.40

38.13 37.97 37.92 36.94

SOLO-NE 17Krisler, Mae S5 12:52.25

33.30 37.30 38.8838.67

38.93 39.15 39.58 39.06

39.23 39.23 38.95 39.25

39.09 39.38 39.24 39.06

38.93 38.78 39.16 37.08

 
Girls 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATLA-NE 14Green, Sylvie B1 1:03.32

30.78 32.54

SOLO-NE 13Jordan, Molly A2 1:05.01

31.46 33.55

SOLO-NE 16Netishen, Julia R3 1:05.20

32.08 33.12

SOLO-NE 14Gibbons, Mackenzie R4 1:07.73

32.96 34.77

USC-NE 14Barrett, Rhianna R5 1:08.44

33.72 34.72

SOLO-NE 17Hwang, Grace6 1:09.14

33.21 35.93

SOLO-NE 13Tanguay, Isabella J7 1:09.45

34.02 35.43

ATLA-NE 15Spuler, Margaret M8 1:10.03

34.91 35.12

SOLO-NE 15Kim, Minji9 1:10.25

34.33 35.92

USC-NE 16Jiang, Bella10 1:10.65

33.94 36.71
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2022 NE SOLO Season Finale - 3/26/2022 to 3/27/2022

Sanction #: NE22-0326SOLO

Results
(Girls 100 Yard Back)

ATLA-NE 14Burrus, Anna R11 1:11.67

33.66 38.01

USC-NE 15Crowley, Katie E12 1:11.98

35.51 36.47

USC-NE 14Sperry, Catherine E13 1:11.99

35.41 36.58

USC-NE 15Zhou, Emily*14 1:12.13

34.58 37.55

ATLA-NE 15Stokel, Emily M*14 1:12.13

35.16 36.97

USC-NE 14Hall, Katherine A16 1:13.33

35.55 37.78

ATLA-NE 15Nichols, Alexandra E17 1:15.97

37.07 38.90

USC-NE 13Sun, Michelle R18 1:17.03

37.50 39.53

SOLO-NE 13Emery, Elle M19 1:17.87

36.08 41.79

USC-NE 16Reiner, Emma L20 1:20.02

40.25 39.77

USC-NE 16Deshmukh, Mitali A21 1:24.13

41.44 42.69

SOLO-NE 15Reichart, Allison G22 1:24.31

42.13 42.18

ATLA-NE 14Ryan, Aoife H23 1:26.11

42.07 44.04

ATLA-NE 14Beltre, Marley S24 1:27.64

41.93 45.71

SOLO-NE 14Netishen, Katherine M--- DQ

 
Girls 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 13Jordan, Molly A1 2:20.02

32.55 35.35 35.5236.60

USC-NE 13Kozhemiakina, Kira2 2:23.09

33.22 36.08 35.6838.11

SOLO-NE 14Gibbons, Mackenzie R3 2:24.64

34.21 37.71 34.2738.45

SOLO-NE 17Mahar, Erin M4 2:25.42

34.77 37.21 36.3437.10

SOLO-NE 13Tanguay, Isabella J5 2:26.69

34.08 37.72 36.6038.29

ATLA-NE 15Spuler, Margaret M6 2:27.33

35.72 36.35 37.5737.69

USC-NE 14Barrett, Rhianna R7 2:28.79

35.09 38.06 37.4938.15

ATLA-NE 15Stokel, Emily M8 2:31.44

35.64 38.22 38.8038.78

ATLA-NE 15Nichols, Alexandra E9 2:31.89

35.38 37.62 39.5339.36

ATLA-NE 14Levitsky, Olivia B10 2:35.84

37.22 39.04 39.4440.14

USC-NE 16Jiang, Bella11 2:36.67

35.74 41.86 37.6441.43

ATLA-NE 14Burrus, Anna R12 2:41.81

37.54 41.43 1:22.84

USC-NE 16Nicu, Ana Caterina13 2:49.20

39.66 42.04 43.9443.56

USC-NE 16Deshmukh, Mitali A14 3:01.12

42.18 46.28 44.9547.71

ATLA-NE 13Dunn-Bolanos, Melia15 3:07.45

1:38.67

 
Girls 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 15Kim, Minji1 1:12.74

34.19 38.55

SOLO-NE 17Hwang, Grace2 1:16.13

36.60 39.53

USC-NE 16Reiner, Emma L3 1:19.12

37.69 41.43

USC-NE 14Barrett, Rhianna R4 1:19.86

37.04 42.82

ATLA-NE 16Rocha, Kaitlyn J5 1:20.41

37.97 42.44

USC-NE 15Crowley, Katie E6 1:21.34

38.93 42.41

USC-NE 15Zhou, Emily7 1:21.61

38.57 43.04

USC-NE 16Zhou, Chelsea E8 1:22.42

39.19 43.23

SOLO-NE 15Benson, Alison N9 1:22.51

39.59 42.92

SOLO-NE 16Netishen, Julia R10 1:22.98

39.63 43.35

USC-NE 14Sperry, Catherine E11 1:23.64

39.19 44.45

USC-NE 16Xiao, Julia A12 1:23.82

39.05 44.77

SOLO-NE 14Curley, Brynne M13 1:23.83

38.82 45.01

SOLO-NE 13Emery, Elle M14 1:26.03

39.50 46.53

USC-NE 13Sun, Michelle R15 1:29.75

42.48 47.27

SOLO-NE 14Netishen, Katherine M16 1:30.22

42.84 47.38

SOLO-NE 14Bonura-Learnard, Neve L17 1:30.82

43.43 47.39

SOLO-NE 13Wu, Lana C18 1:30.84

43.05 47.79

USC-NE 16Deshmukh, Mitali A19 1:42.74

48.49 54.25

 
Girls 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE 15Crowley, Katie E1 2:52.37

39.29 43.51 44.8344.74

USC-NE 15Zhou, Emily2 2:54.30

38.50 44.24 45.1846.38

SOLO-NE 15Bender, Samantha S3 2:54.48

40.74 44.60 44.3344.81

USC-NE 15Bobiak, Gabriella G4 2:55.51

40.35 44.52 44.6046.04

USC-NE 14Sperry, Catherine E5 2:57.09

39.67 45.51 45.7046.21

SOLO-NE 17Mahar, Erin M6 2:58.89

39.43 45.74 47.1346.59

USC-NE 15Sater, Olivia Y7 3:00.07

39.43 45.39 47.7547.50

USC-NE 16Reiner, Emma L8 3:00.32

39.79 44.83 47.9947.71

USC-NE 16Xiao, Julia A9 3:00.59

39.81 45.25 48.4647.07

USC-NE 14Hall, Katherine A10 3:01.10

40.89 45.91 47.4146.89

USC-NE 15Baxter, Katherine L11 3:02.53

40.56 47.37 47.5247.08

ATLA-NE 15Stokel, Emily M12 3:04.10

42.58 46.84 47.1347.55

SOLO-NE 14Bonura-Learnard, Neve L13 3:19.91

43.78 50.53 51.6353.97

 
Girls 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE 14Sperry, Catherine E1 1:08.14

31.76 36.38

SOLO-NE 17Krisler, Mae S2 1:08.47

31.05 37.42

USC-NE 16Zhou, Chelsea E3 1:08.60

32.33 36.27

USC-NE 15Bobiak, Gabriella G4 1:10.06

33.13 36.93

USC-NE 15Sater, Olivia Y5 1:10.69

32.22 38.47

SOLO-NE 14Curley, Brynne M6 1:10.73

32.62 38.11

ATLA-NE 16Rocha, Kaitlyn J7 1:11.23

33.05 38.18

USC-NE 15Zhou, Emily8 1:11.30

32.87 38.43

ATLA-NE 14Green, Sylvie B9 1:11.62

32.52 39.10

USC-NE 16Reiner, Emma L10 1:11.64

31.80 39.84

USC-NE 15Crowley, Katie E11 1:12.62

33.18 39.44

ATLA-NE 15Nichols, Alexandra E12 1:13.03

32.68 40.35

USC-NE 16Xiao, Julia A13 1:13.68

33.87 39.81

SOLO-NE 13Wu, Lana C14 1:14.17

35.21 38.96

SOLO-NE 15Reichart, Allison G15 1:16.43

35.10 41.33

USC-NE 13Kozhemiakina, Kira16 1:21.14

34.50 46.64
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2022 NE SOLO Season Finale - 3/26/2022 to 3/27/2022

Sanction #: NE22-0326SOLO

Results
(Girls 100 Yard Fly)

ATLA-NE 14Ryan, Aoife H17 1:24.64

37.10 47.54

USC-NE 13Sun, Michelle R18 1:27.22

37.83 49.39

USC-NE 16Deshmukh, Mitali A19 1:27.79

40.44 47.35

 
Girls 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 14Curley, Brynne M1 2:34.09

33.88 39.98 39.5840.65

SOLO-NE 14Gibbons, Mackenzie R2 2:41.75

34.37 41.79 41.2444.35

ATLA-NE 15Nichols, Alexandra E3 2:42.21

34.16 41.24 44.6942.12

SOLO-NE 13Gallant, Amelia R4 2:43.76

33.50 41.51 44.7743.98

SOLO-NE 13Jordan, Molly A5 2:44.19

34.17 41.25 45.1743.60

SOLO-NE 13Wu, Lana C6 2:50.85

37.12 41.42 47.1445.17

 
Girls 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 17Chang, Melissa1 1:06.41

31.41 35.00

SOLO-NE 14Gibbons, Mackenzie R2 1:08.03

30.76 37.27

USC-NE 15Sater, Olivia Y3 1:09.72

31.36 38.36

USC-NE 16Zhou, Chelsea E4 1:10.06

32.48 37.58

USC-NE 15Baxter, Katherine L5 1:11.44

32.69 38.75

USC-NE 14Sperry, Catherine E6 1:11.49

32.61 38.88

SOLO-NE 14Curley, Brynne M7 1:11.75

32.50 39.25

USC-NE 15Zhou, Emily8 1:12.58

33.43 39.15

USC-NE 13Kozhemiakina, Kira9 1:12.84

32.93 39.91

USC-NE 14Hall, Katherine A10 1:13.55

34.04 39.51

ATLA-NE 16Rocha, Kaitlyn J11 1:15.27

35.27 40.00

ATLA-NE 14Levitsky, Olivia B12 1:15.29

34.63 40.66

SOLO-NE 13Tanguay, Isabella J13 1:15.33

34.91 40.42

ATLA-NE 14Burrus, Anna R14 1:17.34

35.35 41.99

USC-NE 13Sun, Michelle R15 1:18.14

36.64 41.50

SOLO-NE 13Wu, Lana C16 1:18.64

37.03 41.61

USC-NE 16Deshmukh, Mitali A*17 1:22.83

38.61 44.22

USC-NE 16Nicu, Ana Caterina*17 1:22.83

38.42 44.41

ATLA-NE 13Dunn-Bolanos, Melia19 1:27.63

37.96 49.67

ATLA-NE 14Beltre, Marley S20 1:32.26

42.21 50.05

 
Girls 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 15Benson, Alison N1 2:29.89

31.88 37.07 35.8445.10

ATLA-NE 15Spuler, Margaret M2 2:31.34

34.54 36.71 34.4545.64

USC-NE 15Crowley, Katie E3 2:32.75

33.85 38.62 33.5046.78

ATLA-NE 16Rocha, Kaitlyn J4 2:33.44

32.57 40.26 35.5945.02

ATLA-NE 15Stokel, Emily M5 2:36.47

34.30 39.72 33.7548.70

USC-NE 16Reiner, Emma L6 2:38.20

33.85 42.74 36.0145.60

SOLO-NE 17Krisler, Mae S7 2:38.45

32.27 41.59 36.0348.56

USC-NE 15Zhou, Emily8 2:39.90

33.34 41.96 37.9746.63

ATLA-NE 15Nichols, Alexandra E9 2:41.71

35.27 40.89 35.3950.16

USC-NE 16Xiao, Julia A10 2:42.71

34.21 43.57 38.3946.54

SOLO-NE 13Emery, Elle M11 2:43.50

32.54 42.12 41.8047.04

ATLA-NE 14Burrus, Anna R12 2:44.53

37.69 41.13 37.5948.12

SOLO-NE 13Wu, Lana C13 2:45.54

36.06 42.65 36.9449.89

USC-NE 13Sun, Michelle R14 2:46.71

36.42 41.71 39.2249.36

SOLO-NE 15Reichart, Allison G15 2:48.41

34.36 43.80 37.7952.46

SOLO-NE 14Bonura-Learnard, Neve L16 2:58.53

38.76 48.45 39.3751.95

USC-NE 16Deshmukh, Mitali A17 3:02.39

42.00 45.43 39.9255.04

ATLA-NE 14Ryan, Aoife H18 3:10.14

40.87 48.03 39.241:02.00

ATLA-NE 14Beltre, Marley S19 3:30.60

48.24 51.84 47.591:02.93

 
Boys 10&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE  7Guillaume, Jace E1 20.23

SOLO-NE  9Eaton, Maddox G2 25.59

SOLO$-NE  7Morrison, Declan T3 33.65

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 10Whitaker, Riley J1 32.05

USC-NE  9Dong, Ethan R2 38.45

USC-NE  9Nayak, Ayan3 42.12

ATLA-NE  9Ahmed, Youssef A4 44.03

SOLO-NE 10Shanaver, Rylan J5 48.00

SOLO-NE  8Preneta, Ryan J6 50.61

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO$-NE  9Larkin, Brendan T1 1:27.15

40.31 46.84

SOLO-NE 10Bender, Bryce W2 1:28.92

40.46 48.46

USC-NE  9Nayak, Ayan3 1:39.19

45.06 54.13

SOLO$-NE  9Morrison, Colin M4 1:46.22

51.23 54.99

ATLA-NE  9Ahmed, Youssef A5 1:50.05

53.07 56.98

ATLA-NE  9D'Antonio, Levi S6 1:54.33

55.16 59.17

SOLO-NE 10Shanaver, Rylan J7 1:57.80

52.09 1:05.71

SOLO$-NE 10O'Connell, John J8 2:07.07

SOLO$-NE  8Barrett, George P9 2:07.10

56.71 1:10.39

 
Boys 10&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO$-NE  9Larkin, Brendan T1 3:15.92

43.58 52.48 48.5851.28

USC-NE  9Nayak, Ayan2 3:27.87

47.45 54.76 48.1357.53

 
Boys 10&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE  9Dong, Ethan R1 19.50

ATLA-NE  9Ahmed, Youssef A2 24.71

SOLO-NE  8Preneta, Ryan J3 25.21

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 10Bender, Bryce W1 47.13

USC-NE  9Nayak, Ayan2 47.73

SOLO$-NE  9Morrison, Colin M3 48.13

SOLO-NE 10Shanaver, Rylan J4 52.84

SOLO$-NE  8Barrett, George P5 56.58

SOLO$-NE 10O'Connell, John J6 1:01.63

ATLA-NE  9D'Antonio, Levi S7 1:02.40

ATLA-NE  9Ahmed, Youssef A8 1:05.59

SOLO$-NE  7Morrison, Declan T9 1:12.12

SOLO-NE  7Guillaume, Jace E--- DQ
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2022 NE SOLO Season Finale - 3/26/2022 to 3/27/2022

Sanction #: NE22-0326SOLO

Results
 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 10Whitaker, Riley J1 1:22.51

39.43 43.08

SOLO$-NE  9Larkin, Brendan T2 1:39.28

46.86 52.42

USC-NE  9Nayak, Ayan3 1:41.96

50.32 51.64

SOLO-NE 10Shanaver, Rylan J4 1:53.39

53.86 59.53

 
Boys 10&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE  9Dong, Ethan R1 24.18

USC-NE  9Nayak, Ayan2 24.75

ATLA-NE  9Ahmed, Youssef A3 25.70

SOLO-NE 10Shanaver, Rylan J4 31.40

SOLO-NE  8Preneta, Ryan J--- DQ

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE  9Nayak, Ayan1 54.34

SOLO-NE 10Bender, Bryce W2 54.50

SOLO$-NE  9Larkin, Brendan T3 54.73

SOLO-NE  9Eaton, Maddox G4 1:13.76

SOLO$-NE 10O'Connell, John J--- DQ

ATLA-NE  9D'Antonio, Levi S--- DQ

SOLO-NE  7Guillaume, Jace E--- DQ

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE  9Dong, Ethan R1 1:55.55

55.40 1:00.15

USC-NE  9Nayak, Ayan2 1:56.65

57.20 59.45

SOLO$-NE  9Larkin, Brendan T3 2:09.98

1:01.58 1:08.40

 
Boys 10&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE  9Dong, Ethan R1 19.58

ATLA-NE  9Ahmed, Youssef A--- DQ

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO$-NE  9Larkin, Brendan T1 52.83

USC-NE  9Nayak, Ayan2 54.99

SOLO$-NE  9Morrison, Colin M3 1:08.30

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 10Bender, Bryce W1 1:38.93

46.47 52.46

USC-NE  9Nayak, Ayan2 1:43.49

50.40 53.09

SOLO$-NE  9Larkin, Brendan T3 1:43.51

47.57 55.94

SOLO$-NE 10O'Connell, John J--- DQ

ATLA-NE  9Ahmed, Youssef A--- DQ

SOLO$-NE  9Morrison, Colin M--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE 12Baxter, Jonathan B1 27.56

SOLO-NE 12Curley, Seamus W2 29.36

USC-NE 12Zhang, Lucas Y3 32.14

USC-NE 11Liles, Jaxon J4 32.51

ATLA-NE 12Kassatly, Owen J5 32.57

USC-NE 12Rutkauskas, Rokas J6 34.47

SOLO-NE 12Bouton, Camden A7 35.10

SOLO-NE 12King, Montgomery S8 36.85

SOLO-NE 12Itrato, Lucas D9 37.34

ATLA-NE 11Ahmed, Abdelrahman A10 42.12

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE 12Baxter, Jonathan B1 1:02.02

29.80 32.22

USC-NE 12Zhang, Lucas Y2 1:12.90

35.22 37.68

ATLA-NE 12Kassatly, Owen J3 1:13.86

34.21 39.65

USC-NE 11Liles, Jaxon J4 1:14.48

36.27 38.21

SOLO-NE 12Bouton, Camden A5 1:19.13

37.03 42.10

SOLO-NE 12Itrato, Lucas D6 1:22.74

39.80 42.94

USC-NE 12Rutkauskas, Rokas J7 1:23.26

38.33 44.93

SOLO-NE 12King, Montgomery S8 1:26.48

39.04 47.44

ATLA-NE 11Ahmed, Abdelrahman A9 1:33.84

42.63 51.21

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE 12Baxter, Jonathan B1 2:15.98

31.02 35.39 33.1236.45

USC-NE 12Zhang, Lucas Y2 2:36.21

38.46

USC-NE 11Liles, Jaxon J3 2:41.62

38.21 41.78 39.7341.90

SOLO-NE 12Itrato, Lucas D4 2:50.17

39.11 43.76 41.8345.47

USC-NE 12Rutkauskas, Rokas J5 2:52.03

38.37 45.21 41.1747.28

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE 12Baxter, Jonathan B1 32.57

SOLO-NE 12Curley, Seamus W2 34.66

USC-NE 12Rutkauskas, Rokas J3 38.90

USC-NE 12Zhang, Lucas Y4 38.91

USC-NE 11Liles, Jaxon J5 39.06

ATLA-NE 12Kassatly, Owen J6 41.36

SOLO-NE 12King, Montgomery S7 42.47

SOLO-NE 12Itrato, Lucas D8 46.21

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE 12Baxter, Jonathan B1 1:11.33

34.29 37.04

USC-NE 12Reinhorn, Avi E2 1:15.85

37.17 38.68

USC-NE 12Zhang, Lucas Y3 1:22.96

USC-NE 11Liles, Jaxon J4 1:26.27

42.37 43.90

USC-NE 12Rutkauskas, Rokas J5 1:31.87

44.16 47.71

SOLO-NE 12King, Montgomery S6 1:37.99

46.42 51.57

SOLO-NE 12Itrato, Lucas D7 1:41.84

ATLA-NE 11Ahmed, Abdelrahman A8 1:45.30

51.40 53.90

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE 12Zhang, Lucas Y1 38.59

USC-NE 12Baxter, Jonathan B2 40.27

SOLO-NE 12Curley, Seamus W3 42.97

SOLO-NE 12Bouton, Camden A4 45.18

ATLA-NE 12Kassatly, Owen J5 48.37

USC-NE 12Rutkauskas, Rokas J6 49.82

USC-NE 11Liles, Jaxon J7 49.83

SOLO-NE 12King, Montgomery S8 54.98

ATLA-NE 11Ahmed, Abdelrahman A9 57.81

SOLO-NE 12Itrato, Lucas D--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE 12Zhang, Lucas Y1 1:24.35

40.10 44.25

USC-NE 12Reinhorn, Avi E2 1:24.42

38.07 46.35

SOLO-NE 12Curley, Seamus W3 1:31.97

42.73 49.24

SOLO-NE 12Bouton, Camden A4 1:40.99

45.04 55.95

ATLA-NE 12Kassatly, Owen J5 1:47.32

50.28 57.04

SOLO-NE 12Itrato, Lucas D6 1:52.21

53.37 58.84

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE 12Baxter, Jonathan B1 29.75

SOLO-NE 12Curley, Seamus W2 32.42

USC-NE 11Liles, Jaxon J3 37.80

ATLA-NE 12Kassatly, Owen J4 38.28

SOLO-NE 12Itrato, Lucas D5 47.90
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2022 NE SOLO Season Finale - 3/26/2022 to 3/27/2022

Sanction #: NE22-0326SOLO

Results
(Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly)

ATLA-NE 11Ahmed, Abdelrahman A6 50.89

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE 12Baxter, Jonathan B1 1:12.26

USC-NE 11Liles, Jaxon J2 1:27.17

SOLO-NE 12Itrato, Lucas D3 1:41.06

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE 12Baxter, Jonathan B1 1:11.09

32.48 38.61

USC-NE 12Reinhorn, Avi E2 1:15.45

35.58 39.87

USC-NE 12Rutkauskas, Rokas J3 1:29.80

42.15 47.65

SOLO-NE 12Itrato, Lucas D4 1:31.56

44.54 47.02

ATLA-NE 11Ahmed, Abdelrahman A5 1:44.09

51.24 52.85

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 12Curley, Seamus W1 2:42.02

34.28 44.51 33.9849.25

ATLA-NE 12Kassatly, Owen J2 3:04.72

39.75 48.43 40.6655.88

USC-NE 11Liles, Jaxon J3 3:04.99

41.40 46.75 36.681:00.16

 
Boys 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 17Xia, Christopher1 22.19

UN-NT 15Feng, Oliver X2 22.46

SOLO-NE 18Xu, Eric A3 22.62

SOLO-NE 15Whitaker, Samuel J4 23.18

UN-SL-NE 15Guo, Ethan J5 23.57

SOLO-NE 15Martinez, Reese W6 23.80

USC-NE 15Petrossi, Vance R7 24.33

ATLA-NE 16Fiermonti, Joseph M8 24.43

SOLO-NE 14Adler, Joshua L9 24.49

SOLO-NE 16Hardjosuwito, Andrew I10 24.58

SOLO-NE 14Hwang, Daniel E11 24.59

SOLO-NE 16Mistretta, Samuel J12 24.64

USC-NE 14Park, Hangyel13 24.65

SOLO-NE 13Bunyar, Miles L14 24.81

USC-NE 16Walpole, Owen B15 24.93

SOLO-NE 16Musumarra, Joseph R16 25.03

USC-NE 14Sperry, Andrew J17 25.07

USC-NE 17King, Trevor J18 25.82

USC-NE 13Ao, Victor X19 26.24

USC-NE 15Flaherty, Brendan R20 26.48

USC-NE 14Shan, Evan Z21 26.50

SOLO-NE 16Buehrle, Aidan Q22 26.65

SOLO-NE 13Perlack Jr, Dale J23 26.90

USC-NE 13Cowan, Cody M24 27.12

USC-NE 13Akbulut, Mehmet T25 27.48

ATLA-NE 11Nichols, Dylan M26 29.49

 
Boys 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 17Xia, Christopher1 48.29

23.06 25.23

UN-SL-NE 15Guo, Ethan J2 50.53

24.45 26.08

SOLO-NE 18Wong, Andrew M3 51.08

24.60 26.48

SOLO-NE 16Bosma, Tyler B4 52.61

24.56 28.05

SOLO-NE 14Adler, Joshua L5 52.70

25.45 27.25

SOLO-NE 16Hardjosuwito, Andrew I6 52.79

25.71 27.08

SOLO-NE 18Xu, Eric A7 53.16

25.16 28.00

SOLO-NE 14Hwang, Daniel E8 53.22

25.23 27.99

ATLA-NE 16Fiermonti, Joseph M*9 53.73

25.73 28.00

SOLO-NE 17Wang, Dylan D*9 53.73

25.72 28.01

SOLO-NE 16Mistretta, Samuel J11 53.87

25.60 28.27

SOLO-NE 13Bunyar, Miles L12 54.34

26.27 28.07

USC-NE 16Walpole, Owen B13 54.44

25.99 28.45

SOLO-NE 16Musumarra, Joseph R14 55.36

26.24 29.12

ATLA-NE 17Margeson, William D15 57.49

27.34 30.15

USC-NE 14Shan, Evan Z16 57.62

27.47 30.15

UN-PT-NE 15Burrell, Josh H17 58.30

27.76 30.54

USC-NE 13Cowan, Cody M18 58.58

28.32 30.26

USC-NE 13Ao, Victor X19 58.60

27.95 30.65

SOLO-NE 16Buehrle, Aidan Q20 58.65

28.43 30.22

USC-NE 13Akbulut, Mehmet T21 1:01.98

30.02 31.96

 
Boys 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 15Martinez, Reese W1 1:56.02

26.75 29.77 28.9530.55

SOLO-NE 16Hardjosuwito, Andrew I2 1:57.36

26.99 29.05 30.9830.34

SOLO-NE 14Adler, Joshua L3 1:57.91

27.10 30.54 29.2131.06

SOLO-NE 14Hwang, Daniel E4 1:58.79

26.56 30.21 30.3431.68

USC-NE 16Walpole, Owen B5 2:01.34

26.96 30.37 31.9032.11

USC-NE 15Petrossi, Vance R6 2:02.23

27.31 31.57 31.0932.26

USC-NE 13Cowan, Cody M7 2:10.15

30.23 34.16 32.0433.72

USC-NE 14Shan, Evan Z8 2:10.57

28.81 33.43 33.6634.67

USC-NE 15Flaherty, Brendan R9 2:10.83

29.65 32.94 34.0634.18

SOLO-NE 16Buehrle, Aidan Q10 2:13.43

30.13 34.14 33.9535.21

USC-NE 13Ao, Victor X11 2:13.81

30.66 34.38 33.6935.08

USC-NE 13Akbulut, Mehmet T12 2:17.30

31.22 35.42 34.4536.21

SOLO-NE 13Perlack Jr, Dale J13 2:18.08

31.76 34.92 34.9436.46

USC-NE 14Sperry, Andrew J14 2:20.36

29.98 35.09 37.8237.47

ATLA-NE 11Nichols, Dylan M15 2:24.00

31.91 36.77 37.3637.96

UN-PT-NE 17Brien, Henry N--- DQ

 
Boys 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE 16Walpole, Owen B1 5:16.99

27.69 31.08 32.5132.45

32.35 32.56 32.81 32.92

32.51 30.11

SOLO-NE 13Bunyar, Miles L2 5:26.30

29.52 32.06 33.5633.28

34.19 33.80 33.19 33.35

32.53 30.82

UN-PT-NE 17Brien, Henry N3 5:41.75

30.73 34.17 36.0135.32

35.48 36.00 35.31 34.60

34.20 29.93

SOLO-NE 16Musumarra, Joseph R4 5:44.72

28.13 33.18 34.9134.25

35.38 36.33 36.27 36.40

35.54 34.33

SOLO-NE 16Buehrle, Aidan Q5 5:56.12

32.43 36.05 36.0436.05

35.92 36.66 36.92 36.65

36.73 32.67

USC-NE 13Ao, Victor X6 6:01.40

30.95 34.99 37.7236.09

36.67 37.28 38.16 37.93

36.88 34.73

USC-NE 13Akbulut, Mehmet T7 6:08.72

31.74 35.47 36.9335.91

37.40 38.01 39.23 39.08

37.87 37.08
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2022 NE SOLO Season Finale - 3/26/2022 to 3/27/2022

Sanction #: NE22-0326SOLO

Results
 
Boys 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 15Whitaker, Samuel J1 11:16.93

29.12 32.03 33.2732.56

32.89 34.04 33.15 33.97

34.54 34.79 34.51 35.51

34.74 35.29 35.79 34.84

34.29 34.51 33.79 33.30

USC-NE 12Reinhorn, Avi E2 13:02.71

33.64 38.94 40.1438.42

39.97 39.59 40.46 39.96

40.35 39.81 40.57 39.26

40.90 39.69 40.00 39.26

38.90 38.45 38.87 35.53

 
Boys 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NT 15Feng, Oliver X1 53.56

26.01 27.55

SOLO-NE 15Whitaker, Samuel J2 1:01.30

29.40 31.90

SOLO-NE 14Hwang, Daniel E3 1:02.23

29.84 32.39

ATLA-NE 17Margeson, William D4 1:07.27

32.91 34.36

USC-NE 16Walpole, Owen B5 1:07.84

32.93 34.91

USC-NE 13Ao, Victor X6 1:08.39

33.56 34.83

USC-NE 13Akbulut, Mehmet T7 1:09.17

34.26 34.91

SOLO-NE 16Musumarra, Joseph R8 1:09.50

33.58 35.92

SOLO-NE 16DeLano, Carter J9 1:09.76

33.88 35.88

ATLA-NE 11Nichols, Dylan M10 1:13.36

36.31 37.05

 
Boys 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 17Wang, Dylan D1 2:14.93

31.04 33.81 34.7235.36

USC-NE 15Petrossi, Vance R2 2:19.56

32.66 35.83 34.5936.48

UN-PT-NE 17Brien, Henry N3 2:22.10

33.15 36.47 34.2438.24

USC-NE 14Sperry, Andrew J4 2:22.62

33.18 36.55 35.9536.94

 
Boys 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 17Xia, Christopher1 57.60

27.33 30.27

SOLO-NE 18Wong, Andrew M2 1:00.82

28.52 32.30

SOLO-NE 18Xu, Eric A3 1:00.96

27.95 33.01

SOLO-NE 17Wang, Dylan D4 1:05.94

30.31 35.63

SOLO-NE 15Whitaker, Samuel J5 1:06.53

30.93 35.60

UN-SL-NE 15Guo, Ethan J6 1:07.62

32.26 35.36

SOLO-NE 14Hwang, Daniel E7 1:09.16

31.41 37.75

SOLO-NE 16DeLano, Carter J8 1:09.97

32.75 37.22

SOLO-NE 16Hardjosuwito, Andrew I9 1:10.19

32.79 37.40

USC-NE 16Walpole, Owen B10 1:13.92

34.15 39.77

UN-PT-NE 17Brien, Henry N11 1:14.67

34.34 40.33

USC-NE 14Shan, Evan Z12 1:15.21

34.78 40.43

USC-NE 13Cowan, Cody M13 1:15.94

36.36 39.58

SOLO-NE 16Buehrle, Aidan Q14 1:18.11

36.69 41.42

USC-NE 13Ao, Victor X15 1:18.61

36.90 41.71

ATLA-NE 16Fiermonti, Joseph M16 1:18.64

36.71 41.93

ATLA-NE 17Margeson, William D17 1:23.18

39.28 43.90

UN-PT-NE 15Burrell, Josh H--- DFS

 
Boys 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 17Wang, Dylan D1 2:26.79

31.72 36.75 39.8838.44

UN-SL-NE 15Guo, Ethan J2 2:28.40

33.67 37.89 37.8239.02

SOLO-NE 15Whitaker, Samuel J3 2:33.59

34.42 39.04 39.7740.36

USC-NE 14Park, Hangyel4 2:33.93

34.01 39.42 40.2840.22

USC-NE 13Cowan, Cody M5 2:42.60

37.18 41.55 40.8643.01

USC-NE 13Ao, Victor X6 2:44.58

36.72 41.81 41.8844.17

SOLO-NE 13Perlack Jr, Dale J7 2:53.88

38.82 43.56 45.5545.95

USC-NE 14Sperry, Andrew J8 2:54.90

38.24 44.92 45.2146.53

USC-NE 13Akbulut, Mehmet T9 3:00.29

40.82 46.15 45.7947.53

SOLO-NE 17Xia, Christopher--- DQ

 
Boys 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NT 15Feng, Oliver X1 54.04

25.08 28.96

SOLO-NE 15Martinez, Reese W2 56.76

26.16 30.60

SOLO-NE 14Adler, Joshua L3 58.24

26.93 31.31

SOLO-NE 18Xu, Eric A4 58.31

26.32 31.99

USC-NE 17King, Trevor J5 58.91

26.93 31.98

SOLO-NE 16Mistretta, Samuel J6 59.80

27.59 32.21

SOLO-NE 13Bunyar, Miles L7 1:00.26

28.01 32.25

SOLO-NE 14Hwang, Daniel E8 1:00.41

28.47 31.94

USC-NE 14Park, Hangyel9 1:00.50

28.06 32.44

SOLO-NE 15Whitaker, Samuel J10 1:01.50

28.28 33.22

ATLA-NE 16Fiermonti, Joseph M11 1:02.95

29.52 33.43

USC-NE 14Shan, Evan Z12 1:03.10

29.46 33.64

USC-NE 16Walpole, Owen B13 1:03.43

29.02 34.41

USC-NE 13Ao, Victor X14 1:07.89

30.58 37.31

USC-NE 15Flaherty, Brendan R15 1:10.27

31.90 38.37

ATLA-NE 11Nichols, Dylan M16 1:11.53

34.82 36.71

USC-NE 13Akbulut, Mehmet T17 1:11.91

32.58 39.33

 
Boys 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 14Adler, Joshua L1 2:09.82

27.78 32.86 34.6734.51

SOLO-NE 16DeLano, Carter J2 2:28.55

31.15 36.93 41.1839.29

USC-NE 13Cowan, Cody M3 2:29.15

33.09 38.80 38.1639.10

ATLA-NE 11Nichols, Dylan M4 2:40.25

34.96 42.81 40.0842.40

USC-NE 14Sperry, Andrew J5 2:40.71

31.45 40.57 44.2844.41

 
Boys 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 16Hardjosuwito, Andrew I1 1:01.35

29.04 32.31

SOLO-NE 15Martinez, Reese W2 1:01.63

28.43 33.20

UN-PT-NE 17Brien, Henry N3 1:02.41

28.00 34.41

ATLA-NE 16Fiermonti, Joseph M4 1:02.49

28.90 33.59
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2022 NE SOLO Season Finale - 3/26/2022 to 3/27/2022

Sanction #: NE22-0326SOLO

Results
(Boys 100 Yard IM)

USC-NE 16Walpole, Owen B5 1:03.27

29.15 34.12

SOLO-NE 13Bunyar, Miles L6 1:05.53

28.76 36.77

USC-NE 14Sperry, Andrew J7 1:07.47

30.67 36.80

USC-NE 14Shan, Evan Z8 1:07.48

31.06 36.42

SOLO-NE 16Musumarra, Joseph R9 1:07.59

30.56 37.03

USC-NE 13Ao, Victor X10 1:07.66

31.14 36.52

USC-NE 15Flaherty, Brendan R11 1:07.99

32.07 35.92

SOLO-NE 16Buehrle, Aidan Q12 1:09.79

33.88 35.91

SOLO-NE 13Perlack Jr, Dale J13 1:11.73

32.82 38.91

USC-NE 13Cowan, Cody M14 1:12.43

34.37 38.06

 
Boys 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NT 15Feng, Oliver X1 2:04.41

25.41 30.99 30.0138.00

SOLO-NE 17Wang, Dylan D2 2:07.74

27.43 33.30 30.9036.11

SOLO-NE 16Hardjosuwito, Andrew I3 2:11.69

27.63 34.05 32.1737.84

SOLO-NE 16Bosma, Tyler B4 2:13.68

27.46 37.11 27.8641.25

ATLA-NE 16Fiermonti, Joseph M5 2:14.21

29.01 33.11 30.7441.35

SOLO-NE 16Mistretta, Samuel J6 2:14.65

27.31 31.01

SOLO-NE 14Adler, Joshua L7 2:15.39

28.28 34.61 30.4642.04

SOLO-NE 13Bunyar, Miles L8 2:17.03

27.93 33.64 32.2043.26

USC-NE 14Shan, Evan Z9 2:20.11

29.21 36.24 32.4242.24

USC-NE 13Ao, Victor X10 2:26.22

32.53 38.62 32.3342.74

USC-NE 13Cowan, Cody M11 2:26.77

31.69 39.66 32.7742.65

UN-PT-NE 15Burrell, Josh H12 2:28.38

29.74 38.94 34.1045.60

USC-NE 14Sperry, Andrew J13 2:29.95

30.81 38.05 33.6847.41

USC-NE 13Akbulut, Mehmet T14 2:38.01

35.65 39.68 34.3548.33

ATLA-NE 11Nichols, Dylan M15 2:48.92

36.48 42.12 36.0154.31

 
Boys 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 17Wang, Dylan D1 4:43.74

28.88 34.69 37.0737.44

38.69 39.55 33.91 33.51

USC-NE 12Baxter, Jonathan B2 5:29.58

34.39 42.05 42.5443.30

47.10 47.52 37.89 34.79


